P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y .  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y .
Solution for Portable Spray Systems
Independent
Plug-In Heated Hose
2
An Independent Heated Hose Solution
Hose heat need no longer be dependent on your Reactor or on
any other spray equipment. You can have consistent hose heating

Determine length of hose, 15 m (50 ft), 30 m (100 ft) or 45 m (150 ft) and voltage, 120V or 240V.
It is important to note that you cannot join hose lengths together. All hoses must be used with a whip hose.
How to order – two simple steps:
CONTROLLER KITS MACHINE VOLTS TEMP UNITS
25M750* E-8p 120 F
25M751* E-10/E-10hp 120 F
25M752* E-8p 240 F
25M753* E-10/E-10hp 240 F
25M754* E-8p 240 C
25M755* E-10/E-10hp 240 C
Pick the controller kit that will work with your hose voltage and Graco machine
Determine which sprayer you will be using: E-10, E-10hp, or E-8p, and match the voltage of the controller
with the voltage of the hose you choose. (The voltage of the hoses and controller do not have to match the
voltage of the machine.)
* Kits include: the controller, machine install kit, FTS, and whip hose
STEP 1
STEP 2
7
Pick your hose length in the desired voltage
Determine length of hose, 15 m (50 ft), 30 m (100 ft) or 45 m (150 ft) and voltage, 120V or 240V.
It is important to note that you cannot join hose lengths together. All hoses must be used with a whip hose.
ABOUT GRACO
GRACO LOCATIONS
Europe
+32 89 770 700
FAX +32 89 770 777
Founded in 1926, Graco is a world leader in fluid handling systems and components. Graco products
move, measure, control, dispense and apply a wide range of fluids and viscous materials used
in vehicle lubrication, commercial and industrial settings.
The company’s success is based on its unwavering commitment to technical excellence, world-class
manufacturing and unparalleled customer service. Working closely with qualified distributors, Graco
offers systems, products and technology that set the quality standard in a wide range of fluid handling
solutions. Graco provides equipment for spray finishing, protective coating, paint circulation, lubrication,
and dispensing sealants and adhesives, along with power application equipment for the contractor
industry. Graco’s ongoing investment in fluid management and control will continue to provide
innovative solutions to a diverse global market.
Graco is certified ISO 9001.
MAILING ADDRESS
P.O. Box 1441
Minneapolis, MN 55440-1441
Tel: 612-623-6000
Fax: 612-623-6777
AMERICAS
MINNESOTA
Worldwide Headquarters
Graco Inc.
88-11th Avenue N.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55413
CHINA
Graco Hong Kong Ltd.
Shanghai Representative Office
Building 7
1029 Zhongshan Road South
Huangpu District
Shanghai 200011
The People’s Republic of China
Tel: 86 21 649 50088
Fax: 86 21 649 50077
KOREA
Graco Korea Inc.
38, Samsung 1-ro 1-gil
Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, 18449
Republic of Korea
Tel: 82 31 8015 0961
Fax: 82 31 613 9801
EUROPE
BELGIUM
European Distribution Center
Graco Distribution BVBA
Industrieterrein-Oude Bunders
Slakweidestraat 31
3630 Maasmechelen,